Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420 Key: a8a74db2
Memo. time: 15 min Recall time: 40 min
1 sail 21 suit 41 guineapig 61 helicopter 81 jewel
2 arrange 22 roof 42 burr 62 hippopotamus 82 eyebrow
3 spy 23 pan 43 tick 63 tablecloth 83 rejoice
4 (glacier 24 fanfare 44 evening 64 component 84 regatta
5 cigarette 25 favour 45 awaken 65 pear 85 sound
6 narcotic 26 microphone 46 antelope 66 army 86 chimney
7 blood 27 charisma 47 kettle 67 sweet 87 turkey
8 razor 28 whale 48 calm 68 health 88 sprint
9 vice 29 airbag 49 hoover 69 oxygen 89 bump
10 sign 30 communism 50 anteater 70 grass 90 meatball
11 ghost 31 mole 51 risk 71 mango 91 sleep
12 launch 32 jellyfish 52 asphalt 72 east 92 write
13 gnome 33 lotion 53 scream 73 sadness 93 reactor
14 find 34 anemone 54 nurse 74 tree 94 knee
15 stockings 35 lamb 55 face 75 weakness 95 dilemma
16 alley 36 elbow 56 shoelace 76 warrior 96 port
17 plank 37 nitrogen 57 baby 77 petal 97 bitumen
18 rattle 38 snail 58 piston 78 love 98 pirate
19 insect 39 falcon 59 sanatorium 79 swim 99 pencil

20 gem 40 angel 60 quarrel 80 hose 100 skip



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101
102
103
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

cap
prize
plate
musician
generator
laser
franc

lift

barack
tarmac
mustache
alphabet
base
officer
lacquer
lace
perform
van

raven

accelerator

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

dog
neck
feat

fir

stag
arrow
chalk
infection
snowball
mask
cudgel
swallow
wrist
luxury
swimsuit
noodle
owl
include
racehorse

indication
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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160

valve
beaker
hazelnut
kitchen
stairwell
tramp
dance
controller
rapeseed
ebony
baboon
wig

pasta
panel
puppet
facsimile
dehydrate
bamboo
glue

ring

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

thread
elephant
jungle
wardrobe
guest
wave
hammock
oyster
bracelet
bulb
review
clean
toenail
champagne
kiosk

hen
ice-cream
shuffle
viscibility

watermelon

181
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185
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193
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197
198
199
200

Key: a8a74db2
Recall time: 40 min

electron
limerick
visit
history
dolphin
swimming pool
scissors
freezer
street
cougar
tiger
kayak
mercury
carton
camp
koala
hormone
wolf
fridge
hypocrisy
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201 toaster
202 stool

203 dumpling
204 minx

205 pleasure
206 tomato
207 lizard

208 understanding
209 chief

210 pasture
211 colour
212 flour

213 ginger
214 streetlamp
215 kennel
216 pot

217 hook

218 wrinkle
219 pitcher
220 parasol

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

disk
oxidation
veil

coin
petrol
veranda
sheet
behavior
flower
broccoli
dinghy
kangaroo
lioness
tent
scotch
apologize
law

trap
choice

label
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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photographer
laugh
almond
potato
carousel
truck
monastery
frame
fireplace
flirt
reluctance
daughter
lighthouse
school
question
universe
city

chain

lamp

igloo

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

den
kick
willow
solitude
spoon
bounce
pillow
shinbone
mystery
island
peacock
tooth
box
guitar
church
cove
war
birch
rock

decompression

281
282
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287
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299
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motorboat
boy
manual
pyramid
lane
dummy
rooster
foot
award
fool
medicine
flora
magnet
praise
heal

fakir

ace

ice
president

retina
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301
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311
312
313
314
315
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evolution
database
drum
meet
cannibal
club

lorry
reason
boil

resist
conference
stump
submarine
computer
tar

ewe
criminal
velodrome
crystal

stranger

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

syrup
carrot

think

pixel
minstrel
fever

library
anthill
seagull
smell

spin

towel

radio
pedestal
honey
teach
conductor
bubble
impersonate

oil
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

semicircle
casting
message
high jump
fur

stalk
blueberry
gammon
pepper
evil
sparrow
smuggler
wind
table
police
forceps
envy
phone
ivory

armchair

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
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373
374
375
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377
378
379
380

task
blanket
parsley
shorten
song
diary
child
aunt
restaurant
dawn
english
board
wish

fly
sheep
stomach
tie

basil
braces

dictatorship

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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makeup
lunch
hive

sky

ferry
bottle
jacket
Christmas
glasses
fear

radar
worship
moan
griller
argument
museum
bun
bureaucracy
stop

straw
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401 ecstasy
402 suburbia
403 broom

404 descent
405 geography
406 orchid

407 shopkeeper
408 checkers
409 demonstrate
410 violin

411 screw

412 chipboard
413 hut

414 stare

415 privilege
416 malt

417 nose

418 beach

419 uranium

420 breathe
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Recall time: 40 min



