

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: a8a74db2
Recall time: 40 min

1	sail	21	suit	41	guineapig	61	helicopter	81	jewel
2	arrange	22	roof	42	burr	62	hippopotamus	82	eyebrow
3	spy	23	pan	43	tick	63	tablecloth	83	rejoice
4	glacier	24	fanfare	44	evening	64	component	84	regatta
5	cigarette	25	favour	45	awaken	65	pear	85	sound
6	narcotic	26	microphone	46	antelope	66	army	86	chimney
7	blood	27	charisma	47	kettle	67	sweet	87	turkey
8	razor	28	whale	48	calm	68	health	88	sprint
9	vice	29	airbag	49	hoover	69	oxygen	89	bump
10	sign	30	communism	50	anteater	70	grass	90	meatball
11	ghost	31	mole	51	risk	71	mango	91	sleep
12	launch	32	jellyfish	52	asphalt	72	east	92	write
13	gnome	33	lotion	53	scream	73	sadness	93	reactor
14	find	34	anemone	54	nurse	74	tree	94	knee
15	stockings	35	lamb	55	face	75	weakness	95	dilemma
16	alley	36	elbow	56	shoelace	76	warrior	96	port
17	plank	37	nitrogen	57	baby	77	petal	97	bitumen
18	rattle	38	snail	58	piston	78	love	98	pirate
19	insect	39	falcon	59	sanatorium	79	swim	99	pencil
20	gem	40	angel	60	quarrel	80	hose	100	skip

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: a8a74db2
Recall time: 40 min

101 cap	121 dog	141 valve	161 thread	181 electron
102 prize	122 neck	142 beaker	162 elephant	182 limerick
103 plate	123 feat	143 hazelnut	163 jungle	183 visit
104 musician	124 fir	144 kitchen	164 wardrobe	184 history
105 generator	125 stag	145 stairwell	165 guest	185 dolphin
106 laser	126 arrow	146 tramp	166 wave	186 swimming pool
107 franc	127 chalk	147 dance	167 hammock	187 scissors
108 lift	128 infection	148 controller	168 oyster	188 freezer
109 barack	129 snowball	149 rapeseed	169 bracelet	189 street
110 tarmac	130 mask	150 ebony	170 bulb	190 cougar
111 mustache	131 cudgel	151 baboon	171 review	191 tiger
112 alphabet	132 swallow	152 wig	172 clean	192 kayak
113 base	133 wrist	153 pasta	173 toenail	193 mercury
114 officer	134 luxury	154 panel	174 champagne	194 carton
115 lacquer	135 swimsuit	155 puppet	175 kiosk	195 camp
116 lace	136 noodle	156 facsimile	176 hen	196 koala
117 perform	137 owl	157 dehydrate	177 ice-cream	197 hormone
118 van	138 include	158 bamboo	178 shuffle	198 wolf
119 raven	139 racehorse	159 glue	179 viscibility	199 fridge
120 accelerator	140 indication	160 ring	180 watermelon	200 hypocrisy

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: a8a74db2
Recall time: 40 min

201 toaster	221 disk	241 photographer	261 den	281 motorboat
202 stool	222 oxidation	242 laugh	262 kick	282 boy
203 dumpling	223 veil	243 almond	263 willow	283 manual
204 minx	224 coin	244 potato	264 solitude	284 pyramid
205 pleasure	225 petrol	245 carousel	265 spoon	285 lane
206 tomato	226 veranda	246 truck	266 bounce	286 dummy
207 lizard	227 sheet	247 monastery	267 pillow	287 rooster
208 understanding	228 behavior	248 frame	268 shinbone	288 foot
209 chief	229 flower	249 fireplace	269 mystery	289 award
210 pasture	230 broccoli	250 flirt	270 island	290 fool
211 colour	231 dinghy	251 reluctance	271 peacock	291 medicine
212 flour	232 kangaroo	252 daughter	272 tooth	292 flora
213 ginger	233 lioness	253 lighthouse	273 box	293 magnet
214 streetlamp	234 tent	254 school	274 guitar	294 praise
215 kennel	235 scotch	255 question	275 church	295 heal
216 pot	236 apologize	256 universe	276 cove	296 fakir
217 hook	237 law	257 city	277 war	297 ace
218 wrinkle	238 trap	258 chain	278 birch	298 ice
219 pitcher	239 choice	259 lamp	279 rock	299 president
220 parasol	240 label	260 igloo	280 decompression	300 retina

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: a8a74db2
Recall time: 40 min

301	evolution	321	syrup	341	semicircle	361	task	381	makeup
302	database	322	carrot	342	casting	362	blanket	382	lunch
303	drum	323	think	343	message	363	parsley	383	hive
304	meet	324	pixel	344	high jump	364	shorten	384	sky
305	cannibal	325	minstrel	345	fur	365	song	385	ferry
306	club	326	fever	346	stalk	366	diary	386	bottle
307	lorry	327	library	347	blueberry	367	child	387	jacket
308	reason	328	anthill	348	gammon	368	aunt	388	Christmas
309	boil	329	seagull	349	pepper	369	restaurant	389	glasses
310	resist	330	smell	350	evil	370	dawn	390	fear
311	conference	331	spin	351	sparrow	371	english	391	radar
312	stump	332	towel	352	smuggler	372	board	392	worship
313	submarine	333	radio	353	wind	373	wish	393	moan
314	computer	334	pedestal	354	table	374	fly	394	griller
315	tar	335	honey	355	police	375	sheep	395	argument
316	ewe	336	teach	356	forceps	376	stomach	396	museum
317	criminal	337	conductor	357	envy	377	tie	397	bun
318	velodrome	338	bubble	358	phone	378	basil	398	bureaucracy
319	crystal	339	impersonate	359	ivory	379	braces	399	stop
320	stranger	340	oil	360	armchair	380	dictatorship	400	straw

Training 22 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: a8a74db2
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 ecstasy
- 402 suburbia
- 403 broom
- 404 descent
- 405 geography
- 406 orchid
- 407 shopkeeper
- 408 checkers
- 409 demonstrate
- 410 violin
- 411 screw
- 412 chipboard
- 413 hut
- 414 stare
- 415 privilege
- 416 malt
- 417 nose
- 418 beach
- 419 uranium
- 420 breathe